FEATURES
EMBEDDED COMPUTERS
Panel PC
AM TFT Panel PC
with Optional Touch Screen
� Compact 10.4” AM TFT Flat Panel Display
� Thin profile, small size
� Touch Screen available

Input Voltage: +5V @ 3.25 Amp typ.
+12V @ 1.0 Amp typ.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PPC-586-10T-T 5x86 Panel PC with touch panel
PPC-586-10T 5x86 Panel PC without touch
panel
SIMM72-xxM 72-pin EDO SIMM, where xx = 8,
16, 32, or 64MB
PPC-EBC-166-10T-T 166 MHz Pentium Panel PC with
touch panel
PPC-EBC-400-10T-T 400 MHz Pentium Panel PC with
touch panel
DIMM168-xxM 168-pin DIMM DRAM, where xx =
32, 64, 128, or 256MB
FLASH-MD2200-Dxx 32-pin DiskOnChip®, where xx =